Employeer Pf 1,800.00 1,800.00    

Extra Working Days 0.00 0.00    

Other Income 0.00 0.00    

Nt Reimbursement 2,233.00 2,233.00    

Total Earnings: 71,250.00 71,250.00 Total Deductions:  22,632.00 

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions) : 

Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Eighteen Only 

48,618.00   

Remarks : 

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature